

| Chamonix At Woodrun - Budget                                                                    |                     |                    |                       |                   |            |             |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------|--------------------|-----------------------|-------------------|------------|-------------|
| Year of 2011-2012                                                                               |                     |                    |                       | 1                 |            |             |
|                                                                                                 | BUDGET<br>2010-2011 | 11 MONTH<br>ACTUAL | 12 MONTH<br>ESTIMATED | BUDGET<br>2011-12 | % Variance | \$ Variance |
| <b>PRIOR YEAR BALANCE - Net of<br/>Emp Unit Depreciation &amp; Principal<br/>Debt reduction</b> | 93,414.63           | 0.00               | 93,414.63             | 0.00              |            |             |
| <b>INCOME</b>                                                                                   |                     |                    |                       |                   |            |             |
| Regular Assessments (Incl. Emp Unit)                                                            | 1,100,556.49        | 1,100,556.57       | 1,100,556.57          | 1,100,556.57      | 0.00%      | 0.00        |
| Special Assessment                                                                              | 0.00                | 0.00               | 0.00                  | 0.00              | 0.00%      | 0.00        |
| Rental Income                                                                                   | 20,220.00           | 18,535.00          | 20,220.00             | 20,220.00         | 0.00%      | 0.00        |
| Conference Room Lease + Interest                                                                | 0.00                | 0.00               | 0.00                  | 0.00              | 0.00%      | 0.00        |
| Interest Earned                                                                                 | 3,497.65            | 2,096.68           | 2,287.29              | 2,287.29          | 0.00%      | 0.00        |
| Gain On Asset Sale                                                                              | 0.00                | 0.00               | 0.00                  | 0.00              | 0.00%      | 0.00        |
| Miscellaneous Revenue                                                                           | 0.00                | 0.00               | 0.00                  | 0.00              | 0.00%      | 0.00        |
| <b>TOTAL INCOME</b>                                                                             | 1,124,274.14        | 1,121,188.25       | 1,123,063.86          | 1,123,063.86      | 0.00%      | 0.00        |
| <b>OPERATING FUND</b>                                                                           |                     |                    |                       | 5,372.89          |            |             |
| <b>General &amp; Administrative</b>                                                             |                     |                    | 202,500.00            | 64,474.70         |            |             |
| Management Fee                                                                                  | 266,974.70          | 266,974.70         | 266,974.70            | 266,974.70        | 0.00%      | 0.00        |
| Front Office                                                                                    | 91,659.00           | 84,020.75          | 91,659.00             | 91,659.00         | 0.00%      | 0.00        |
| Insurance                                                                                       | 44,500.00           | 43,894.33          | 43,894.33             | 46,089.05         | 5.00%      | 2194.72     |
| Legal                                                                                           | 230.00              | 0.00               | 0.00                  | 230.00            | 100.00%    | 230.00      |
| Acctg/Audit Expense                                                                             | 9,450.00            | 9,000.00           | 9,000.00              | 9,450.00          | 5.00%      | 450.00      |
| Directors' Expense                                                                              | 161.00              | 30.78              | 161.00                | 161.00            | 0.00%      | 0.00        |
| Interest                                                                                        | 23,829.00           | 21,859.51          | 23,829.00             | 23,290.00         | -2.26%     | -539.00     |
| Emp Unit Depreciation - Partially Unfunded                                                      | 11,372.00           | 10,424.37          | 11,372.00             | 11,372.00         | 0.00%      | 0.00        |
| Direct Office Expense                                                                           | 1,521.94            | 1,395.13           | 1,521.94              | 1,521.94          | 0.00%      | 0.00        |
| Taxes and Assessments                                                                           | 0.00                | 0.00               | 0.00                  | 0.00              | 0.00%      | 0.00        |
| <b>Depreciation</b>                                                                             | 24,317.04           | 22,291.50          | 24,317.04             | 25,917.04         | 6.58%      | 1600.00     |
| Telephone & Internet Systems                                                                    | 1,375.45            | 534.79             | 583.41                | 600.00            | 2.84%      | 16.59       |
| Vehicle Rental                                                                                  | 13,811.35           | 12,660.45          | 13,811.35             | 18,773.21         | 35.93%     | 4961.86     |
| Miscellaneous G & A                                                                             | 150.00              | 187.38             | 187.38                | 150.00            | -19.95%    | -37.38      |
|                                                                                                 |                     |                    |                       |                   |            |             |
| Total                                                                                           | 489,351.48          | 473,273.69         | 487,311.15            | 496,187.94        | 1.82%      | 8876.79     |
|                                                                                                 |                     |                    |                       |                   |            |             |
| <b>Utilities</b>                                                                                |                     |                    |                       |                   |            |             |
| Electric                                                                                        | 33,258.00           | 31,330.86          | 34,080.86             | 35,614.00         | 4.50%      | 1533.14     |
| Telephone Service                                                                               | 11,535.00           | 10,437.52          | 11,437.52             | 11,781.00         | 3.00%      | 343.48      |
| Gas                                                                                             | 119,911.00          | 100,220.97         | 102,720.97            | 107,857.02        | 5.00%      | 5136.05     |
| Water & Sewer                                                                                   | 23,249.00           | 20,821.68          | 20,821.68             | 21,862.76         | 5.00%      | 1041.08     |
| Cable TV                                                                                        | 11,508.00           | 10,881.27          | 11,881.27             | 12,475.33         | 5.00%      | 594.06      |
| Trash Collection                                                                                | 4,177.00            | 3,439.96           | 4,089.96              | 4,499.00          | 10.00%     | 409.04      |
|                                                                                                 |                     |                    |                       |                   |            |             |
| Total                                                                                           | 203,638.00          | 177,132.26         | 185,032.26            | 194,089.11        | 4.89%      | 9056.85     |
|                                                                                                 |                     |                    |                       |                   |            |             |
| <b>Repairs &amp; Maintenance</b>                                                                |                     |                    |                       |                   |            |             |
| Repairs & Maint - SLC                                                                           | 90,701.25           | 71,015.00          | 77,015.00             | 82,516.07         | 7.14%      | 5501.07     |
| Repairs & Maint - Cont                                                                          | 32,000.00           | 29,436.36          | 30,436.36             | 27,500.00         | -9.65%     | -2936.36    |
| Supplies                                                                                        | 13,860.00           | 11,793.45          | 12,682.89             | 12,710.09         | 0.21%      | 27.20       |
| Pool Maintenance                                                                                | 34,000.00           | 25,828.63          | 28,228.63             | 29,954.95         | 6.12%      | 1726.32     |
| Firewood                                                                                        | 13,440.00           | 8,437.84           | 11,696.35             | 12,195.93         | 4.27%      | 499.58      |
| Window Washing                                                                                  | 9,177.00            | 6,960.00           | 11,330.00             | 11,330.00         | 0.00%      | 0.00        |
| Chimney Sweeping                                                                                | 2,047.50            | 1,795.00           | 1,795.00              | 1,795.00          | 0.00%      | 0.00        |
| Pest Control                                                                                    | 1,800.00            | 1,767.48           | 1,767.48              | 1,767.48          | 0.00%      | 0.00        |
| Painting & Staining                                                                             | 7,470.00            | 9,323.98           | 10,823.98             | 10,952.86         | 1.19%      | 128.88      |
| Groundskeeping                                                                                  | 40,333.00           | 38,251.20          | 43,751.20             | 44,965.65         | 2.78%      | 1214.45     |
| Snow Removal                                                                                    | 10,478.39           | 10,599.93          | 10,599.93             | 11,339.31         | 6.98%      | 739.38      |
| Custodial Services                                                                              | 54,057.58           | 61,294.51          | 63,294.51             | 67,099.76         | 6.01%      | 3805.25     |
| Equip Service Contracts                                                                         | 30,870.00           | 28,888.10          | 29,888.10             | 30,784.74         | 3.00%      | 896.64      |
| Roof Repair & Maint                                                                             | 600.00              | 11,263.38          | 19,263.38             | 600.00            | -96.89%    | -18663.38   |
| Special Projects                                                                                | 6,279.00            | 5,054.01           | 5,054.01              | 0.00              | -100.00%   | -5054.01    |
|                                                                                                 |                     |                    |                       |                   |            |             |
| Total                                                                                           | 347,113.72          | 321,708.87         | 357,626.82            | 345,511.84        | -3.39%     | -12114.98   |
|                                                                                                 |                     |                    |                       |                   |            |             |
| <b>CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND</b>                                                                 | 182,546.60          | 167,334.42         | 182,546.60            | 91,697.00         | -49.77%    | -90849.60   |
| <b>CONTINGENCY</b>                                                                              | 0.00                | 0.00               | 0.00                  | 0.00              | 0.00%      |             |
| <b>APPLICATION OF FUNDS</b>                                                                     | 1,222,649.80        | 1,139,449.24       | 1,212,516.83          | 1,127,485.89      | -7.01%     | -85030.94   |
| <b>NET BALANCE</b>                                                                              | -4,961.03           | -18,260.99         | -89,452.97            | -4,422.03         |            |             |
|                                                                                                 |                     |                    |                       |                   |            |             |
| TOTAL ASSESSMENTS                                                                               | 1,100,556.49        | 1,100,556.57       | 1,100,556.57          | 1,100,556.57      |            |             |
| TOTAL AVAILABLE FUNDS                                                                           | 1,217,688.77        | 1,121,188.25       | 1,216,478.49          | 1,123,063.86      |            |             |
| TOTAL APPLICATION OF FUNDS                                                                      | 1,222,649.80        | 1,139,449.24       | 1,212,516.83          | 1,127,485.89      |            |             |
| TOTAL NET BALANCE                                                                               | -4,961.03           | -18,260.99         | 3,961.66              | -4,422.03         |            |             |
| Adj Unfunded Emp Unit Depr - Principal                                                          | 4,961.03            |                    | 4,961.03              | 4,422.03          |            |             |
| Ending Balance                                                                                  | 98,375.66           |                    | 8,922.69              | 0.00              |            |             |
| Reduce Cumulative Op Fund Deficit                                                               |                     |                    | 8,922.69              |                   |            |             |
| Trns Surplus to _____ per Board                                                                 | 0.00                |                    | 0.00                  |                   |            |             |

| CHAMONIX CONDOMINIUM ASSESSMENTS |              |       |              |                       | 2011-12   | Chamonix Billing Schedule<br>Assessments |                      |                     |         |                 |
|----------------------------------|--------------|-------|--------------|-----------------------|-----------|------------------------------------------|----------------------|---------------------|---------|-----------------|
|                                  | PLAN         | SIZE  | UNITS        | REGULAR<br>ASSESSMENT | UNIT      | November<br>1st Billing                  | March<br>2nd Billing | July<br>3rd Billing | Special | TOTAL<br>ASSESS |
|                                  | Emp 704 Memo |       | 5 units Memo | 0.00                  | E1        | -                                        | -                    | -                   | 0.00    |                 |
|                                  | Emp 890 Memo |       | 6 Memo       | 0.00                  | E2        | -                                        | -                    | -                   | 0.00    |                 |
|                                  | Emp 890 Memo |       | 6 Memo       | 0.00                  | E3        | -                                        | -                    | -                   | 0.00    |                 |
| 13                               | F            | 1,270 | 12           | 40,020.24             | 13        | 20,010.12                                | 10,005.06            | 10,005.06           | 0.00    | 40020.24        |
| 15                               | D            | 1,160 | 11           | 36,685.22             | 15        | 18,342.61                                | 9,171.31             | 9,171.30            | 0.00    | 36685.22        |
| 17                               | A            | 980   | 9            | 30,015.18             | 17        | 15,007.59                                | 7,503.80             | 7,503.79            | 0.00    | 30015.18        |
| closet 17 License                |              | 58    | 1            | 3,335.02              | addn'l 17 | 1,667.51                                 | 833.76               | 833.75              | 0.00    | 3335.02         |
| 20                               | B            | 1,050 | 10           | 33,350.20             | 20        | 16,675.10                                | 8,337.55             | 8,337.55            | 0.00    | 33350.20        |
| 21                               | C+           | 1,412 | 13           | 43,355.26             | 21        | 21,677.63                                | 10,838.82            | 10,838.81           | 0.00    | 43355.26        |
| 22                               | C            | 1,160 | 11           | 36,685.22             | 22        | 18,342.61                                | 9,171.31             | 9,171.30            | 0.00    | 36685.22        |
| Common 22 Lease                  |              | 197   | 2            | 6,670.04              | addn'l 22 | 3,335.02                                 | 1,667.51             | 1,667.51            | 0.00    | 6670.04         |
| 23                               | F            | 1,270 | 12           | 40,020.24             | 23        | 20,010.12                                | 10,005.06            | 10,005.06           | 0.00    | 40020.24        |
| 25                               | C+           | 2,260 | 21           | 70,035.42             | 25        | 35,017.71                                | 17,508.86            | 17,508.85           | 0.00    | 70035.42        |
| 26                               | I            | 2,088 | 18           | 60,030.36             | 26        | 30,015.18                                | 15,007.59            | 15,007.59           | 0.00    | 60030.36        |
| 27                               | A            | 980   | 9            | 30,015.18             | 27        | 15,007.59                                | 7,503.80             | 7,503.79            | 0.00    | 30015.18        |
| 30                               | A            | 980   | 9            | 30,015.18             | 30        | 15,007.59                                | 7,503.80             | 7,503.79            | 0.00    | 30015.18        |
| 31                               | C            | 1,160 | 11           | 36,685.22             | 31        | 18,342.61                                | 9,171.31             | 9,171.30            | 0.00    | 36685.22        |
| 32                               | C            | 1,160 | 11           | 36,685.22             | 32        | 18,342.61                                | 9,171.31             | 9,171.30            | 0.00    | 36685.22        |
| 33                               | F            | 1,270 | 12           | 40,020.24             | 33        | 20,010.12                                | 10,005.06            | 10,005.06           | 0.00    | 40020.24        |
| 34                               | F            | 1,270 | 12           | 40,020.24             | 34        | 20,010.12                                | 10,005.06            | 10,005.06           | 0.00    | 40020.24        |
| 35                               | C            | 1,160 | 11           | 36,685.22             | 35        | 18,342.61                                | 9,171.31             | 9,171.30            | 0.00    | 36685.22        |
| 36                               | H            | 1,740 | 15           | 50,025.30             | 36        | 25,012.65                                | 12,506.33            | 12,506.32           | 0.00    | 50025.30        |
| 37                               | A            | 980   | 9            | 30,015.18             | 37        | 15,007.59                                | 7,503.80             | 7,503.79            | 0.00    | 30015.18        |
| 40                               | A            | 980   | 9            | 30,015.18             | 40        | 15,007.59                                | 7,503.80             | 7,503.79            | 0.00    | 30015.18        |
| 41                               | E            | 1,240 | 12           | 40,020.24             | 41        | 20,010.12                                | 10,005.06            | 10,005.06           | 0.00    | 40020.24        |
| 43                               | C,G          | 2,510 | 24           | 80,040.48             | 43        | 40,020.24                                | 20,010.12            | 20,010.12           | 0.00    | 80040.48        |
| 44                               | F            | 1,270 | 12           | 40,020.24             | 44        | 20,010.12                                | 10,005.06            | 10,005.06           | 0.00    | 40020.24        |
| 45                               | E            | 1,240 | 12           | 40,020.24             | 45        | 20,010.12                                | 10,005.06            | 10,005.06           | 0.00    | 40020.24        |
| 46                               | C            | 1,160 | 11           | 36,685.22             | 46        | 18,342.61                                | 9,171.31             | 9,171.30            | 0.00    | 36685.22        |
| 47                               | B            | 1,050 | 10           | 33,350.20             | 47        | 16,675.10                                | 8,337.55             | 8,337.55            | 0.00    | 33350.20        |
| 50                               | A            | 980   | 9            | 30,015.18             | 50        | 15,007.59                                | 7,503.80             | 7,503.79            | 0.00    | 30015.18        |
| 54                               | F            | 1,270 | 12           | 40,020.24             | 54        | 20,010.12                                | 10,005.06            | 10,005.06           | 0.00    | 40020.24        |
| EMPLOYEE                         |              |       | 0            | 0.00                  |           |                                          |                      |                     |         |                 |
| TOTAL                            |              |       | 35,305       | 1,100,556.60          |           | 550,278.30                               | 275,139.23           | 275,139.07          | 0.00    | 1100556.60      |

